
Pos 

PGKA 
1 
2 
3 

PGKB 
1 

No. 

4 
145 
38 

70 

Class 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKA 

PGKB 

Name 

OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
LEONARDO TORRES 
ZEZINHO MUGGIATI 

IDILSON B.V. DA SILVA 

Laps 

15 
5 
2 

15 

Total Tm 

12:04.291 

4:17.399 

1:37.439 

12:04.597 

Diff 

10 Laps 
13 Laps 

Gap 

10 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 

47.838 
49.761 
48.279 

47.967 

In Lap 

8 
2 
2 

15 

Nat 

RIO DE JANEIRO 
CURITIBA 
CURITIBA 

CURITIBA 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.306 

Avg. Speed 

93,195 

Best Lap Tm 

47.838 

Best Speed 

94,067 

Best Lap by 

4 - OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
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PARANAENSE DE KART 2020 
GRADUADOS A-B 

FINAL - PGK A/B 

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:29:45 

RACELAND INTERNACIONAL 1,250 km 

19/09/2020 13:05 
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